MARIA CELIA C. REYBONERIA with residence and postal ad-
dress at 1723 Yakal St., Tondo, Manila; and at Block 60, Lot 
51, Banaba St., Bel Aldea Subd., San Francisco, Gen. Trias, 
Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness of May 15, 2025 
amounts to ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO PESOS & 
06/100 (P1,438,432.06) inclusive of interest, penalties and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public 
auction on AUGUST 12, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning 
until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center 
Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece Mar-

[...]

stroy this Notice of Extra Judicial Sale on or before the date of 
sale

Publication: CAVITE WEEKLY CHRONICLE
Dates: July 16, 23 & 30, 2025

and Block 1 Lot 26 Ponticelli Hills, Brgy. Molino, Bacoor, Cav-
ite, to satisfy the mortgagee indebtedness which as of May 30, 
2025, amounts to NINE MILLION NINE HUNDRED TWELVE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY TWO PESOS & 69/100 
(P9,912,692.69), Philippine Currency, inclusive of interest, and 
penalty charges but exclusive of other fees incident to this fore-
closure, the undersigned or her duly authorized representative 
will sell at the public auction on AUGUST 14, 2025 at 10 o'clock 
in the morning or soon thereafter, at the main entrance of the

[...]

CONS.-SUBD. PLAN, PCS-04-024584, BEING A PORTION 
OF LOTS 5805-E-1 TO 5805-E-3, PCS-042103-006360, L.R.C. 
RECORD NO. ), SITUATED IN THE BARANGAY OF MOLI-
NO, MUNICIPALITY OF BACOOR, PROVINCE OF CAVITE, 
ISLAND OF LUZON. X X X, CONTAINING AN AREA OF ONE 
HUNDRED FIFTY SIX (156) SQUARE METERS."

"All sealed bid must be submitted to the undersigned 
on the above stated time and date."

"In the event the public auction should not take place 
on the said date, it shall be held on AUGUST 21, 2025, without 
further notice."

[...]

St., Binondo Manila against the Mortgagor/s, SPS. ROSALIN-
DA S. JAVIER AND ALEXANDER D. JAVIER, with residence 
and postal address at #Blk. 8 Lot 20 Phase 1-B Buwan Buwan 
Street, Kanluran Village, Navotas City to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness which as of March 20, 2025 amounts to THREE 
HUNDRED FORTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
FIFTEEN PESOS AND 00/100 (P344,315.00), Philippine Cur-
rency, exclusive of interest and other charges of foreclosure, 
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on AUGUST 
12, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main entrance 
of the Government Center Building located at the Provincial